From (Perso	a): Agns chan s	hu Hu of	SMD		Date/Time:	13.8.19	11-11 a.w
Estimated C			Bill to:				
To Inspect \		51219		Insured:	StB	28786	· ī
at Workshop of <b>NO</b> f	taki but n	o workshop	71	_ Tel:	96402	541	
	DIGMTPNOIODE		Claim No:	CHILD	40375	3	
Sum Insured	1:		Excess:				
Make of Vel (Client's Rece			4.8.19 II.N	1	D.O.A. 5.	g. 2019	
CH C DES	/ REP. / REV 24 I		Dannia		H.O.D. Endo		
Date/Time:	13.8.19 11.239.	Person Conta					
Date/Time: Date/Time	Action/Instruction	Person Conta	nate Inspection. A		ti Butit	DVL L =	101-49
Date/Time:	Action/Instruction	( V ) Estin		10 1 61	ti Butit		
Date/Time	Action/Instruction PA 5121 G- SCB 2878	VALING 19 Estin	mate Inspection. A	10 1 61		57 02/20	19

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date: 14 8 19	Veh No: PAS1216 - Yr Regn: 2005 Jan.
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
ON TTP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer or Mini Bus
To Inspect Vehicle No: PA 512IG	Make: Nissan Uran c.c 2953
at Workshop m/s YSK Auto	Colour While A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
1 kgki Bukit Ave 6 # 01-68	Sp.Reading 327059. T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: JN1794EZS Z0701970
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Sood PFair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorden/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi : Nil) / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 195 R15 C
(Policy Condition)	R: 185R15C
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Becsway.
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06, mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 14/08/19.
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	'Survey held at YSIC.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (up)	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OU	Front 6/s.
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	10G G 12 12/2/2
TP Sompo.	GE Expiry: 12/01/20 gending COE Renownel.
Dismartle: 14/2/2019	Terdey Cos Penaural.
Aster repair: 16/2/2019.	
3V: 3K	Repair Range: 4k-5k.
Nett:	Reprir Range: Ak-SK.
	/
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
- First Barant	Resurvey No. of Trip: 5 Survey Fee: 100
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation: 60
Add Fe	Parents
	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format: PRQ.	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) others
Lomp Sum / LRJ: (3	:Weetlend (\$
	774

No results.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	05 Aug 2019		13 Aug 2019 11:11 Assign				New Assign Cancel Cas		
	Main	Re	ference	Clai	m Details	Docum	ents	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS				[Cre	eated by insu	irer]	
Insured: Main Clair	mant:				76Z, Tel: +6583636 eg. No.: 504989001	5167, Email: rac	hel.jiahui@gma	ail.com	
Vehicle R	eg. No.:	PA51	21G	Da	te of Loss:	05/0	8/2019 13:00	- :59	
Claim Typ	e:	TP / 0	<b>TP</b> / CMTD1903753		Policy/Cover Note No.:		D19MTPV01006454 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Re	eg. No. (Insured)	SKB28	SKB2878E		Policy No. (Claimant):				
				10750	ess:				
Repairer:					ukit Avenue 6, #01-7				
Handling	Insurer:	Sompo 6329 5	Insurance Sings [327]	apore Pte. Ltd	l. (HQ) - Tel: 6461 6	555 [Handled	by CHAN SHU	HUI AGNES -	
Adjuster:					Tel: 6256-3561 [			]	
Driver/Cu	stodian (Insured)	: CHOW rachel.j	IIAHUI RACHEL (2 iahui@gmail.com	7 / Female) ,	NRIC: S9134176Z,	Tel: +65836361	67 Email:		
Adj Asg. F	Remarks:	WS: DA	NNY 96402541/ 1	Kaki Bukit Ave	nue 6, #01-68 Autob	ay			
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View A	II Compo	se Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this c	ase.							
E ALL ACC	OCTATED TASK				- 1				
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	S			View All Search	h Tasks Cre	eate New Task	Comple	
Due Da	te Priority	Type Task G	roup Subject	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created	On Done	

# View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

\*PA5121G (CMTD1903753) [SKB2878E]

TP
CHAN TRANSPORT SERVICE
Aug 5 2019 1:00PM
[CHOW JIAHUI RACHEL]
Ysk Auto Workshop

Resend View Recipients Print Message Delete Message Forward

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK\_HQ), sent on 15/08/2019 12:01 PM.
To agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg
Subject PA5121G (CMTD1903753) [SKB2878E] TP

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle PA 5121G on 14/08/2019 We are pending estimate from repairer.

Regards, Denise LKK Auto

#### **DOCUMENTS SUMMARY**

There are no documents.

# , : > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Business	
Owner ID:	900J	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	PA5121G	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	14 Aug 2019	
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN	
Vehicle Model:	URVAN 3.0 M	
Primary Colour:	White	
Manufacturing Year:	2004	
Engine No.:	ZD30045451	
Chassis No.:	JN1TG4E25Z0701970	
Maximum Power Output:	And the first of the state of t	
Open Market Value:	\$23,735.00	
Original Registration Date:	13 Jan 2005	
First Registration Date:	13 Jan 2005	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,187.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		-201
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		6 J
COE Expiry Date:	12 Jan 2020	
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	
COE Period(Years):	5	
PQP Paid:	\$29,933.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$2,978.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$2,978.00	
Message		TOTAL CO.

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Aug 2019

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

Don't miss this offer from



SEARCH Urvan

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ > 10 year(: ▼ Vehicle Type

Used Car Comparison

--- Comparing 3 Vehicles ---

Nissan Urvan (COE till 03/2024)

Nissan Urvan (COE till 07/2023)

Nissan Urvan (COE till 04/2024)



Add to Shortlist

Add to Shortlist



Add to Shortlist



Add all to Shortlist

Back to search result

Clear All

Price	\$32,800	\$23,800	\$28,800	
nstalment	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	
tegistration Date	14-May-2004	04-Jul-2008	14-Apr-2009	
Manufactured	2004	2008	2008	
Mileage	66,900 km		112,000 km	
ransmission	Manual	Manual	Auto	
ingine Cap	2,389 cc	2,953 cc	2,953 cc	
toad Tax		•		8
ower				. 08
Curb Weight	1,500 kg	2,000 kg	2,000 kg	
eatures				1
Accessories	3.		11 Seater Van! New Cushion! Like New Condition!	
Description	Super Low Mileage, Super Rare Urvan Mini-Bus! Very Well Kept Condition As Ex-Owner Is A Semi-Retiree! Now Looking To Sell This Well Kept Beauty! Call Us Now! Loan Can Be Easily Arranged!	Good Condition Mini Bus. Well Maintained, Ferry Up To 9 Passenger, Wide And Spacious. Call Now To View!	11 Seater PA Bus. Low Downpayment Available! Low Mileage, Hardly Used By Previous Owner As Its A Spare Vehicles. Excellent Condition With Almost New Looking Seats. Call To View Now Before It Is Too Late. In House Loan Available.	
COE	\$50,316	\$16,100	\$13,380	
OMV	\$22,786	\$26,721	\$37,517	
ARF	\$1,140	\$1,337	\$1,876	
Depreciation	\$7,080 /yr	\$6,120 /yr	\$6,170 /yr	
lo. of Owners	1	2	2	
ype of Vehicle	Bus	Bus	Bus	
Category	COE Car, Premium Ad Car, Low Mileage Car	COE Car	COE Car	
Availability	Available	Available	Available	- 1
Remarks	Fuel type Petrol COE expiry date 2024-04-13	Fuel type Diesel COE expiry date 2024-04-13	Fuel type Diesel COE expiry date 2024-04-13	×

Seller ABWIN Bus Pte Ltd

MK Vehicle Enterprise

Hui Hua Credit Pte Ltd

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACCIDENT	STATEMENT

05/08/2019 16:39 Date Of Report 05/08/2019 13:55 Date Of Accident

TELOK KURAU RD ROUNDABOUT **Exact Location Of Accident** 

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

PA5121G Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

CHAN TRANSPORT SERVICE Name Of Registered Owner

50498900J Co Reg No NOEMAIL Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-96618718 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-96618718 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

NISSAN Manufacturer

URVAN 3.0 M Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

WORKING

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken

BUS Vehicle Category

**Insurance Company** 

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

5070144147-04 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

HENG THEE KUN Name of Driver

S1211799Z NRIC No 19/09/1955 Date Of Birth **OUTDOOR** Occupation 20/04/2012 Date Of Driving Pass

7 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96221738

Fax Number

OFFICE-96221738 Contact Number

**EMail Address** NOEMAIL

BLK 511 SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 4 Address

#04-324

550511 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - ROUNDABOUT Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions

DRY Road Surface

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Other Information

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

5 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON STATED DATE AND TIME, I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG THE STATED VENUE. SUDDENLY VEHICLE B CUT ONTO MY LANE FROM MY RIGHT SIDE. AS A RESULT, VEHICLE B HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE FRONT RIGHT PORTION.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SKB2878E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

CHOW JIAHUI, RACHEL Name of Driver

S9134176Z NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Accident Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

bying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

909

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

### Accident Sketch Plan

KETCH PLAN		
		4 PASIVIL
		8: JK B3878E
	П	
6		we hatelete himsen
IC KNAWN		
2/6		
the forces	==n /	
45		
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
Reter to start	emina	
11 - 11		
OECLARATION	ticulars are true in every respect.	
Ve becare the foresting part	ticulars are true in every respect.	
OECLARATION	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	05 Aug 2019		13 Aug 2019 11:11 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estim	4 5500	0.00 liew Rpt		Repor	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
,	1ain	R	eference	Clai	m Details		Documen	its		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS		ROTE MATE		[Created	by insurer]	William Town		
Insured:	CHOW JI	AHUI RACHEL,	ID: S9134176Z, Te	el: +6583636	167, Emai		i@gmail.com			
Main Claimant:	THAN TRANSPORT SERVICE CO. Reg. No.: 504989001									
Vehicle Reg. No.:	PA5121G Date of Loss: 05/08/2019 13:00 - :59 [174 Months and 23 Days From LTA Reg Date						(Man Yr)]			
Claim Type:	TP / CM	TD1903753		1000	olicy/Cover ote No.:	D19MTPV01	1006454 (Comp	rehensive)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKB2878	E			olicy No. Claimant):					
				E	xcess:					
Repairer:	Ysk Auto	Workshop (HQ)	No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave	nue 6, #01-7	1 Autobay,	417883 Kaki I	Bukit - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:			ore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)						-	
Adjuster:		<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62!	56-3561 [H	landled by	CHEN TSUE	(EE] [Final	Rpt due 2	2/08/	2019]
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		HUI RACHEL (27 /	Female) , NRIC: S	69134176Z,	Tel: +6583	3636167 Ema	il: rachel.jiahui(	@gmail.com		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	WS: DANN	IY 96402541/ 1 Ka	aki Bukit Avenue 6, #	#01-68 Autob	ay					
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	iew All	Compose	Case Mai
There are no	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟				View All S	earch Tasks	Create New	Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed Or	n Crea	ted On	Done

### Claim Documents

\*PA5121G (CMTD1903753)
[SKB2878E]
TP
CHAN TRANSPORT SERVICE
Aug 5 2019 1:00PM
[CHOW JIAHUI RACHEL]
Ysk Auto Workshop

$\overline{v}$	T F	5
onail I		_
нтм	1	
V	7 6	5
nail I	-	-
JPG	; [	5
JPG	F	5
JPG	E	5
JPG		5
JPG		5
JPG	_	5
IPG	-	5
IPG	_	
IPG	_	5
PG	_	-
IPG	-	-
IPG		-
IPG	-	
IPG		-
IPG		-
IPG	-	-
IPG	_	2
IPG		- L
IPG		- L
PG	_	7
PG		7
PG	-	\ <u>\</u>
		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
PG		
-	-	¥
		~
PG	-	7
PG	-	
		¥
-		V
		¥
_	_	V
PG		7
PG		

Ass	essment Reports		1 per pa	ge 🔻	<b>V</b>
No	Finalized On	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) General View		Thumbnail	-
34	27/08/19 11:14	C) GSW	0	Load JPG	<u></u>
35	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
36	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
38	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	~
45	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
46	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
48	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
49	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
50	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	27/08/19 11:14	General View	ō	Load JPG	V
53	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	₹.
55	27/08/19 11:14	General View		W 107 == 5=5	_
56	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
			0	Load JPG	V
57	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
58	27/08/19 11:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
59	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
60	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
61	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
62	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
63	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>∀</b>
64	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
65	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
66	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	¥
67	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
68	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
69	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
70	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
71	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
72	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
73	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
74	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
75	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
76	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
77	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
78	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
79	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
80	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>∀</b>
81	27/08/19 11:14	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>▼</b>
82	27/08/19 11:17	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
000	27/08/19 11:17	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<u>A</u>

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	oage 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
84	27/08/19 11:17	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
85	27/08/19 11:17	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
86	27/08/19 11:17	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
87	27/08/19 11:17	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/08/19 10:03	Pre-Repair Survey	0	Load PDF	
2	13/08/19 10:21	Third Party E-filed GIA report(M) - PA5121G	0	Load PDF	
3	13/08/19 11:13	Pre-Repair Survey - AGREED LKK/MARCUS	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/SMO19013967/ACF3E2

Date:

30/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

D19MTPV01006454

Claimant Vehicle

PA5121G

Insured Vehicle No: SKB2878E

No: Date of Loss:

05/08/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: CMTD1903753

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

PA5121G

Make & Model:

NISSAN URVAN, 3.0 D (M)

Engine No:

ZD30045451

327059 km

Reg. Date:

13/01/2005 (Man. Year: 2004)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JN1TG4E25Z0701970

Colour: Engine Capacity: White

2953 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15C

Rear Tyre Size:

195 R15C

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Bearway 6 mm Bearway 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bearway 6 mm Bearway 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/08/2019

Date Inspected:

14/08/2019 Inspected At:

No 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-49

Repairer: Ysk Auto Workshop (HQ)

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

CHEN TSUE YEE Adjuster:

Manager:

**CELINE FONG** 

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$4,000.00 -\$5,000.00

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 30 Aug 2019)

Parts:

N/A

NISSAN URVAN 3.0 D (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code:

(Unsubmitted, no print-code for PA5121G)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >